belfuse.com/signal
LPTC-V Series
      Toroidal
Common Mode Chokes
The LPTC-V product Series are the continued expansion in the toroidal
family of common mode chokes offered by Signal Transformer. These
toroidal coils offer a wide variety of performance characteristics, designed
around a UL94V-0 plastic cased ferrite core. All models are useful in

Max
Height
(C)
Leads
Length
(± 1)
(D)
Lead
Thickness
(± 0.1)
(E)
Max
Tinning
Height
(F)
LPTC-V-0.51-1-40 0.51 1 40 18 13 17 12.7 0.4 1.5
LPTC-V-0.85-1-60 0.85 1 60 18 13 17 12.7 0.4 1.5
LPTC-V-1.7-1-70 1.70 1 70 18 13 17 12.7 0.4 1.5
LPTC-V-2.55-1-100 2.55 1 100 18 13 17 12.7 0.4 1.5
LPTC-V-4.25-1-150 4.25 1 150 18 13 17 12.7 0.4 1.5
LPTC-V-0.51-2-30 0.51 2 30 18 13 17 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-0.85-2-40 0.85 2 40 18 13 17 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-1.7-2-60 1.70 2 60 18 13 17 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-2.55-2-75 2.55 2 75 18 13 17 12.7 0.5  1.5
LPTC-V-0.51-3-20 0.51 3 20 18 13 17 12. 7 0.65 1.5
LPTC-V-0.85-3-30 0.85 3 30 18 13 17 12. 7 0.65 1.5
LPTC-V-0.85-2-50 0.85 2 50 22 13 21 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-1.7-2-75 1.70 2 75 22 13 21 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-2.55-2-85 2.55 2 85 22 13 21 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-4.25-2-110 4.25 2 110 22 13 21 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-6.8-2-200 6.80 2 200 22 13 21 12.7 0.5 1.5
LPTC-V-0.85-5-35 0.85 5 35 22 13 21 12.7 0.8 1.5
LPTC-V-42.5-2-200 42.2 2 200 32  21 31 12.7 0.6 1.5
LPTC-V-4.25-4-46 4.25 4 46 32 21 31 12.7 0.7 1.5
LPTC-V-6.8-4-60 6.80 4 60 32 21 31 12.7 0.7 1.5
LPTC-V-25.5-4-130 25.5 4 130 32  21 31 12.7 0.7 1.5
LPTC-V-1.7-5-40 1.70 5 40 32 21 31 12.7 0.9 1.5
LPTC-V-9.35-5-72 9.35 5 72 32 21 31 12.7 0.9 1.5
LPTC-V-2.55-10-20 2.55 10 20 32 21 31 12.7 1.17 1.5
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com